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800 sq. feet, air conditioned on street
level. 1,600 sq. ft. 2nd level, including
800 sq. ft. rooftop wet bar. Ideal res-
taurant/deli location. 226-2822.
For Rent: 1 Business Space, located
on Caribeña Street in town. Call 602-
5055.
For Rent: 1 fully furnished house by
San Pablo area. Couple only, no kids.
$1,000 Bze/month + utilities. Call 602-
5055.
For Rent: 2 Bedroom Apartment in
Escalante Area. 600 Sq. ft. Hot/Cold,
A/C, shared laundry facility. $900
BZE/mo. 1 month security deposit re-
quired. Call 663-6627 or 226-2108 or
226-2173 and ask for Ruben.
For Rent: One two bedroom - one bath-
room condo, conveniently located on
the beach, tennants have pool access.
Fully furnished, central a/c, cable and
water included. First and last month
deposit required - US$850.00 per
month. Call 604-2940 or 226-2297 for
further details.
For Rent: Beautiful two bedroom, one
bath, furnished apartment. Beach front
between the Hustler Pier and the high
school. 2nd floor, great views, secu-
rity gates. $1300 U.S. per month plus
utilities. Caye Management 226-3077.
Retail Space for Rent: Main road
frontage just 1 block south of the new
bridge. $75 per week, electricity in-
cluded. Call 226-2239 for more infor-
mation.
For Rent: Nice 3 bedroom apartment,
$750 US. 10 Minutes walking distance
from the center of town, nice location.
Contact 604-2293.
Apartment for Rent: Two first rate
2BDR American Style apartments
available. Utility savings. Must see.
$1,095 USD and $1,195 US dollars/mo.
226-3720, lt@drey.com
For Rent: Business Space available at
Ambergris Golf Cart Rentals. For fur-
ther information call 226-3455.
For Rent: 1 bedroom apartment near
Living Word Church. Fully furnished,
gas and cable included. $900 per month
plus electricity and water. $900 deposit
required. No pets - 610-3005.
For Rent: Large one bedroom cabana,
A/C, cable, full kitchen, private lagoon
and close to town. $925Bz/mo. 622-
6044.
For Rent: One lagoon-side, three-bed-
room house in the San Pablo Area; fully
air-conditioned and furnished. Bz
$1,000 per month. Call Bob at 604-
2361, 223-4900, or 224-4014.
Restaurant for lease, located at Ex-
otic Caye Beach Resort, ocean view.
For inquiries please call Carol or Don
at 226-2870.

PROPERTY FOR SALE
For Sale by Owner: House, 3 BDRM,

PETS!!
Free Kittens, Dogs & Puppies with
plenty of love to give. Call Saga Hu-
mane Society at 226-3266 to adopt or
temporarily foster a homeless pet.
For Sale: Male Rottweiler puppy. Call
622-4101.
For Sale: Full Breed Rhodesian Ridge-
back $800. American Kennel Certi-
fied. Call 610-2929.

LOST & FOUND
Lost black leather holder with scrip-
tures inside. Reward offered. 226-
3844.

HELP WANTED
Needed: (1) Welder
Previous knowledge in the field
Must hold a Social Security Card
Must hold a valid Identification Card
Two (2) letters of reference
Police record.
Applicants send information to:
Town Administrator
San Pedro Town Council
Barrier Reef Drive
San Pedro Town
Needed: (1) Store Keeper
Two (2) letters of reference
Must hold a Social Security Card
Must hold a valid Identification Card
Police record.
Applicants send information to:
Town Administrator
San Pedro Town Council
Barrier Reef Drive
San Pedro Town
Vacancy: Caribbean Tool Rental,
Handyman with licence. Need recom-
mendation, room included with right
person. GOOD PAY!
Vacancy: Manager needed at Amber-
gris Golf Cart Rentals. Must have high
school diploma or 6th form degree and
two letters of recommendation. Con-
tact 226-3455.
Wanted: Mechanic at Ambergris
Rental. Call 226-3455.

FOR RENT
Wanted: 3 + bedroom house to rent
until June or longer. Please contact
Wanda Benterud at 610-0360.
For Rent: Efficiency Apartment near
Carribean Depot. Fully furnished.
Laundry facilities. Caretaker on pre-
mises. $700 Bze, utilities included. 226-
3077.
For Rent: Nice one bedroom apart-
ment for rent, fully furnished all utili-
ties expect electicity. $500US/MO &
deposit. 226-3495 or 623-2478.
For Rent: House, 3 BDRM, 2 BR.
Upscale neighborhood. Great design,
spacious, various water views. $ US
1.2000/month. Call 226-3767.
For Rent: Commercial space for rent

2 BR, Jacuzzi. Upscale neighborhood.
$ US 250.000. Financing available. Call
226-3767 for more info.
For Sale by Owner: Commercial and/
or residential lot next to Caye Coffee.
Building permit approved. Financing
available. $ US 50.000. Call 226-3767.
For Sale By Owner: San Marcos-
27,500 sq.ft.
San Pablo-275ft.
Lagoon Frontage-15,350sq.ft.
New Marina-4 lots 80ft X 60ft
Tel:226-4417
FOR SALE: Two Properties:
Beachfront lot and adjacent beachfront
home for sale 2 1/2 miles north of
bridge. Either as one piece or two
separate properties.  Lot is 100' x 455'
(1.2 acres) with 240' pier, palapas,
flat, dry and landscaped-asking $500K.
Home is most beautiful on the island.
5000sq.ft. five bedrooms, separate
caretaker’s qtrs, a.c., tile & hardwood
throughout, fully furnished, two boats,
pier, very private landscaped 1.2 acres
100’x455' $1.7million.  Together would
make 2.3 acre private estate on the
beach within 15 minutes of town by boat
or road. call (206) 818-9257.

For Sale: Second Row lot 85' X 150' -
$60,000 USD
Apartment building - $199,000 USD
Big house, huge lot, great area -
$210,000 USD
Call - 226-5203 or e-mail
camp_123@direcway.com
For Sale: Beachfront, Spanish Reef,
50 x 100. Price Reduced $175,000. 610-
3005.
For Sale: Solaria - a company of ex-
quisite beach residences.
From $825,000 USD.
Call - 226-5203 or e-mail
Diane@Dianecampbell.net
For Sale: Profitable, centrally located,
self or full service laundry for sale.
Ten washers and ten dryers with plenty
of room for expansion and two years
left on the lease. $65,000USD. Con-
tact Casa Cayo Real Estate.  Other rea-
sonably priced businesses available.
610-3005.
For Sale: 65 acres with 3 natural
springs near San Ignacio.  Already sub-
divided for sale of smaller lots. Only
$160,000USD. Motivated Seller. 621-
6524.
House For Sale: 2 bedroom 2 bath
upstairs.Two 1 bedroom apts. down.

on Pescador Drive “Under the big Al-
mond tree”. 400 sq. ft. plus 200 sq. ft.
front yard. For more details call 226-
3827.
For Lease or Sale: Fully equipped res-
taurant and bar. 30 sit. For more in-
formation call 226-2601.
For Rent: Spacious, attic apartment.
Nice view, quiet neighborhood,
furnished,cable+electricity and water.
Escalante subdivision. Call 226-2674.
For Rent: Rooms for rent call 622-
4101.
For Sale: One 2 bedroom apartment
behind Sandpiper’s apartment. A/C, hot
and cold, fully-furnished. Call randy at
660-1634.
EXECUTIVE COMMERCIAL
SPACE FOR RENT Excellent Loca-
tion for Retail / Office. High Traffic
Count. 1 YR LEASE. First Month Rent
plus Security Deposit Required. Rent
per month: $800.00 US, 624-5872.
EXECUTIVE COMMERCIAL
SPACE FOR RENT Excellent Loca-
tion for Retail / Office. High Traffic
Count. 1 YR LEASE.First Month Rent
plus Security Deposit Required. Rent
per month: $1,500.00 US, 624-5872.
For Rent: One bedroom apartment lo-
cated on Second Floor Roberto
Guerrero’s Residence Boca Del Rio on
the corner after Hotel del Rio.
USD$450.00 per month.  For more in-
formation call 620-1333.
For Rent: Two Bedroom apartment lo-
cated on Third Floor Roberto
Guerrero’s Residence Boca Del Rio on
the corner after Hotel Del Rio.
USD$950.00 per month. For more in-
formation call 620-1333.
Unique Opportunity: 1000 sq. ft. se-
cure storage space for rent. Good ac-
cess. Build to suit. Call Tel:206-2388
For Rent: 2 bedroom, 1 bath, fully fur-
nished unit on beach. Three houses
north of Journey’s End. 850 sq. ft. plus
interior with patio. $850 US. Long-term
rental, plus electric. Call 226-2337 or
Cell 601-8619. Ask for Jackie.
For Rent:  2 BR, 2 BA, balcony, A/C,
fully furnished, all appliances, third
floor beachfront condo in complex with
pool, near town.  US$1,000/mo. plus
utilities, plus $500 sec.dep.  Call Lacy
at 226-2622 (daytime) or 600-2087.
For Rent or Sale: House, 3
BDROOM, 2 BR, Jacuzzi, near Man-
sions.  Rent $US 1000 or furnished $US
1200. First, last and security required.
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